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Ubehandlet: Nr. 4
22
564
761

24 beslag

34 Lj8/skavblad

40 wukjent

41 ring fragm

42 krok

73 beslag

74  hank

79 Lj8blad

80 knivblad

82 krokbeslag

85a dgrbeslag

101 ring

109 krok

110 hestesko fragm

116 ngkkel

123 knivblad

124 Lj8blad fragm(2)

130 ringspenne

131 knivblad

135 krok

136 kjetting

139b L(j8blad

140 skoning fragm

142 Lj8blad

143 jerntrad

146 hank

148 beslag

149 wukjent

153 beltespenne

158 kastekrok

161 hank

174
175
177
181
182
183
184
185
186
188
194
205
210
213

219,

237
243
247
248
250
256
262
277
283
284
285
286
288
293
295
2938
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ukjent 302
knivblad 311
hestesko 312
ring 314
krampe (3) 325
skobeslag ? 328
krok 333
ukjent 350
sagblad ? 355
ukjent 363
gaffel 506
krok 2 510
ukjent 519
ukjent 520
ukjent/1 spiker(4) 522
stigbgyle 523
hestesko 551
krok fragm 553
ukjent (3) 554
Ligblad ? 599
beslag 612
fyrst8l ? 617
lLig8blad/ukjent? 624
hestesko 638
sigd 643
ukjent 645
ukjent 646
skobeslag ? 648
knivblad fragm 649
fiskekrok 650
ukjent 651

/983
Fite,

hestesko
beltering ?
beslag
krok
beslag
skavjern?
hesteskofragm?
knivblad
ring
beslag
ukjent
gks
knivblad
ukjent
platebeslag ?
ukjent
beslag
knivblad
ukjent
flatt jern
stigbgyle
platebeslag
Lj8bladfragm ?
jernstang
Lj8blad
ukjent (3)
knivblad
hestesko
ukjent
overfall
krok
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660
669
682
683
684
685
686
705
712
723
a7
729
732
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knivspiss/beslag (2)
krampe
platebeslag ?
knivblad
ukjent

beslag

ukjent

ukjent

nagle
skavjern 2
platebeslag
hestesko

beslag ?

734 hestesko

737 knivblad

738 beslag

739a,c Lj8blad

750 krok

752a beslagbind

752 ukjent

762b ngkkel ?2 fragm
768 platebeslag (2)
770 hestesko

771 kniv/Llj8blad fragm ?
773 dgrl8sbeslag
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Spiker:
ine A4 313 (2)
15 336
16 337
7 338
'8 339
26 (2) At
.8 348 (4)
62ab 511
o5 ©3) 534 (7)
81 (4)(3 spik/1 saghl.) B4
2l 575
111 ¢5) 579 (sgm)
159 (4) B3kE
176 (sgm) Bl o
180 (6) bid
105 681 (3)
223 (3) ok
224 (3) 412
229
241 (2)
246 (8)
271
272
277 (4)
278 (&)
264 (2)
287
289
290
Kobber/messing
Nr. 114 - metallb8nd 344 - Spiker i trerot

74 - Kam
524 - plater



